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154 

546 

94 

46 

Victim Index: Y 

Vear of et Jacket 
Ha.e See file (Hallie) Charge Cri. al Rumer 

------_._------------- -------.-------------------------- -----------_ ... _- -_ ...... _--

Vacatubbee 
Thompson Alexander, Stephen Larceny 18S7 1 

Vahatubbee 
Wilson, Otto Larceny 1881 202 

Vahnah 
Floyd, James M. Larceny 1891 296 

Vale 
Dickson Pitman, Charles Larceny 1884 
Elisha Sawney, One Larceny 1870 169 

Vanley 
Laura Jean Lawchers, George Marriage 1895 384 

Vann 
Charles Thornton, William Arson/Assault 1695 451 

Varbough 
Hi11 ard Gunter, George W. Larceny 1866 79 

Varbrough 
H.J. Dailey, J.H. Larceny 1686 55 
H.J. Dailey, J.H. Larceny 1866 E 296 
John Colbert, Amos Larceny 1888 31 
John Jones, Alfred Larceny 1886 E 560 
One Jo nes, Alfred Larceny 1866 380 
William M. Massey, John Murder 1888 E 132 

Varco.beer 
Wright Scott, CharI es Assault 1871 163 

Vard. 
One Hall, Charles Assault 1872 E 80 

Vargee 
John Perryman, Bob Larceny 1896 E 

Varj. 
Ell ex Frazier, Issac Larceny 1692 326 

Varner 
Tiger Floyd, James M. Larceny 1891 296 

Varvey 
William Holmes, William Larceny 1876 96 

Vates 
D.S. Bunting, Clark Larceny 1688 E 26 
George Moore, Columbus Assault 1872 E 138 
James Hall, Robert Marshal Murder 1891 24 
James Perry, G.W. Murder 1891 24 
James Marshall, R. Murder 1891 392 
James Hudson, Joseph Larceny 1883 
James Forbe, Wi 11 i am Assault 1881 181 
James Hall, Robert M. Murder 1891 361 
James OUSM Hall, Robert Marshal Murder 1891 T11 
Martin Warren, Thomas Murder 1875 194 
Mary Yates, Burgess Rape 1875 2e9 
William Caron, John Larceny 1878 
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45 

496 

154 

liB•• 

Yates (cont. ) 
William 
Wi11i am 

Yeadon 
William P. 

Yeal'\len 
Green 

Yeary 
Jim 

Yean 
Thomas 

Yeffkee 

Yoes 
Jacob 
Jacob 

Yoholer 
Fusetchic 

Yokentubbee 

York 
Aven H. 
F.B. 
H.H. DUSM 
James 

Yorks 
Tom 

Young 
A.H. 

See file (lIa.e) 

Swift, Frank 
Liddy, Tom 

Smoker, Jim 

Stewart, J. C. 

Epps, Caleb 

Artey, Melvi11 e 

Metz, Lewi s P. 

Love, Jack 
Hidert Joe 

McDermott, Blink 

Morris, One 

Munn, James 
Tyner, Lewis 
Starr, Thomas 
Lyman, LeW1S 

Bryant, Ephraim 

Lasl ie, Sam 

Chal'\le 
-

Assault 
Assault 

Larceny 

Larceny 

Murder 

Larceny 

Larceny 

Escape 
Resist Arrest 

Larceny 

Murder 

Larceny 
Larceny 
Impede Jus t ice 
Assault 

Assault 

Larceny 

Year of 
tri.e 

--"""' ...--

et 
01 

Jacket 
NlI1Iber 

--------

1895 

1877 E 

see 

118 

1875 184 

1893 E 4ge 

1888 244 

1896 237 

1891 260 

1889 

1891 

E 

E 

121 

250 

1895 523 

1871 136 

1878 

1873 

1892 

1889 

E 

142 

191 

313 

258 

1876 9 

1885 115 

Andrew Comstock, Harvey Liquor 1868 


Andrew GOing, Taylor Assault 1879 
 E 78 

Bud Smith, Frank Larceny 1889 

D. L. George, Dixon Larceny 188e 7 4  

Daniel Smith, John Larceny 1878 178 

Dave Smith, Wi11iam Larceny 1895 E 497 

E. Thomas Yale, Amos Murder 1882 E 289 

E. F. Perkins, Granville Larceny 1880 152 

E. T. Deannan, Joseph Larceny 1880 56 

E. T. HarriS, Frank Larceny 1873 81 

LT. Sumner, Sidney Larceny 1880 185 

J. L. Barker, Wi11i am Assault 1872 E 16 

Jack Bean, D.S. Larceny 1895 337 

James Tinsley, James Larceny 1885 189 

John Post, Thomas Assault 1885 156 

John L. Partlow, Jacob Assault 1888 149 

Joseph Bennett, John T. Larceny 1881 17 

Mary Cooper, William J. Adul tery 1889 216 

Mary V. Herman, Augustus Bigamy 1885 87 

One Allen, Henry Larceny 1882 2 

One Pinkerton, James Murder 1876 E 

Richard Cook, Green Murder 1877 E 40 

Robert Keel, Bud Murder 1887 112 
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59 

24 

375 

228 

313 

535 

Year of "t Jacket 
1Ia." See fil" (1Ia.,,) Charge Cri .... al Nullber 
------------- -------- ------------------._-------------- - ....... _------...._- -- ....... _- -----_ .. -

Young (cont. ) 
Thomas Embry, Charles Larceny 1881 

Thomas Belphin, Joe Larceny 1877 

Thomas Randall, G. G. Hanslaughter 1882 E 159 
Thomas Jones, Robert Murder 1882 E 

Tull Crosley, Fred Assault 1896 
Viney Hays, Lewis Assaul t 1876 83 
W.T. Ross, Rufus Assault 1893 321 

Young & Arnold (San Antoine, TX) 
Myl ; n, Charl es Larceny 1866 E 140 

Young Beaver 
Ross, John Hurder 1868 163 

Young Joseph 
Bennett, John T. Larceny 1861 5ee 

Voung Pantel' 
Langley, Noah Li quor 1875 114 

Voungblood 
Ben Pierce, Jasper Larceny 1877 155 
John Pi eree, Jasper Larceny 1877 155 
Lemuel Bean, Gregory Assault 1686 8 
Reed Brown, Sam Assault 1693 532 
Reid Mack, And!'€w Assault 1886 396 
Sabrina Sheppard, Levi Assault 1871 174 
5i rsan McDaniel, William Coun terfeit 1891 E 522 

Yount 
A.J. Gunter, George Larceny 1894 
Jack Douglas, Joe Larceny 1896 

Yowter 
Howard Mylin, Charles Larceny 1886 E 14a 

YuteMlann 
Henry BracK, George Larceny 1893 282 
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